
HIGH SCHOOL PRIVATE TUTOR LIST
The following is a list of high school students who are interested in tutoring young
string players. A high school tutor can reinforce technical and musical skills, help with
orchestra music, improve practice skills and may be able to provide solo repertoire to
enhance further development. High school students will receive some instruction on
how to structure a lesson and how to motivate young players. Some students may
teach for community service hours but others may be paid on this scale: $15.00 per 1/2
hour; $18.00 per 45 min.; $20.00 per hour.

Violin
Margaret Chuang (senior)  mchuang95@gmail.com
Alexandra Ding (senior)  alexawding@gmail.com
Krista Hu (senior)-after January krista.y.hu@gmail.com
Elon Lin (senior) plelonlin5225@gmail.com
Kevin McElhatton (senior) kevin.mcelhatton@gmail.com
Kari McNeil (senior) mcneil.kari95@gmail.com
Brian Shiao (senior)  shiaobrian@gmail.com
Susan Wang (senior) ssnwang@gmail.com
Sara Sussman (senior) sarasussman95@gmail.com
Rebecca Weiser rweiser75@gmail.com
Jeannie Wooh (senior) jeanniex14@gmail.com (781) 879-0210
Josephine Wu (senior)  josephineywu@msn.com
Xyla Foxlin (junior) xyla.foxlin@gmail.com
Angel Tsai i8angelfish@gmail.com

Viola
Carolyn Chang (LHS, ‘12) (781) 862-6369
Eugenia Kim (senior) eugenia.was.here@gmail.com (617) 586-6983 (c)
Sara Sussman sarasussman95@gmail.com

Cello
Taiga Abe (senior) tgabe94@gmail.com
James Lung (senior) jameslung1995@gmail.com

Bass
Isaac Levien (LHS, ‘12) isaaclevien@mac.com
Noëlle Marty (senior) noelle_marty@yahoo.com (781) 697-0043 (c)
Petar Ojdrovic (senior) pojdrovic@gmail.com

mailto:krista.y.hu@gmail.com

